VUID

1007268652

1007304704

1007304727

1007308858

1007292191

1007300969

1007302580

1007304466

1007307978

1007265759

1007297123

1007303381

1007303560

1014503691

1168785946

1205568760

Name

GUERRA, GILBERTO

MARQUEZ, BENITO JR

MARQUEZ , ESPERANZA

GONZALEZ,ALICIA C

SAENZ, MARGARITA

GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

RAMIREZ, TOMAS M

SAENZ III,MATIAS MODESTO

GONZALEZ,ROSA CANTU

CANTU, ROSA MARIA

TREVINO, LAURA ISABEL

GONZALEZ, ANTONIA

GONZALEZ, RENE GARCIA

DE LOS SANTOS,GILBERT

DE LOS SANTOS, SARA LEE

TREVINO, JORGE LUIS

Ballot Received Date PCT

10/27/2022 1
10/27/2022 1
10/27/2022 1
10/27/2022 1
10/27/2022 2
10/27/2022 2
10/27/2022 2
10/27/2022 2
10/27/2022 2
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4
10/27/2022 4



